P
Code Length (L) Centres (C) Projection (P) Bar Diameter
CAR/APP/368 395mm 368mm 54mm 19mm
CAR/APP/608 635mm 608mm 54mm 19mm
L
C
CARLTON COLLECTION
Yielding a subtle deco look, the Carlton collection features an elegant stepped edge to
bring a little definition to each cabinet handle and knob.
CARLTON CABINET KNOB
CARLTON CABINET HANDLE
CARLTON APPLIANCE HANDLE
Product photographed in our burnished brass finish  |  In-situ photographed in our satin antique satin lacquered finish
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Base (B)
CARK/25 25mm 25mm 16mm
CARK/30 30mm 30mm 19mm
CARK/35 35mm 35mm 22mm
D
P
B
P
Code Length (L) Centres (C) Projection (P) Bar Diameter
CAR/96 114mm 96mm 36mm 12.7mm
CAR/128 146mm 128mm 36mm 12.7mm
CAR/160 178mm 160mm 36mm 12.7mm
CAR/224 242mm 224mm 36mm 12.7mm
CAR/304    322mm 304mm 36mm 12.7mm
L
C